Barrels Scoring - Senior

Playdate 9/21/2014

Rider

008  Destiny Welfringer
004 Jen Jarvis

007 Chelsea Damitio
005 Brian Ross

001 Tami Cameron
003  Natalia Guenther

Horse
Bonkers
Maria
Mufasa
Milky
Ladybug
Gypsy

Cal Stake Scoring - Senior

Horse

Milky

Cowboy
A Horse
Mufasa
Bonkers

Sparky
Maria
Ladybug

Gypsy

Horse
Milky
Maria
Mufasa
Ladybug
Gypsy

Horse
Cowboy
Milky

Mufasa

Playdate 9/21/2014

Rider

005 Brian Ross

012  Sammy Douglas
009  Aubrey

007 Chelsea Damitio
008  Destiny Welfringer
006  Samantha Fjellstad
004 Jen Jarvis
001 Tami Cameron
003 Natalia Guenther
Keyhole Scoring - Senior
Playdate 9/21/2014

Rider

005 Brian Ross

004 Jen Jarvis
007 Chelsea Damitio
001 Tami Cameron
003 Natalia Guenther
Poles Scoring - Senior
Playdate 9/21/2014

Rider

010 Chance Overacker
005 Brian Ross

007 Chelsea Damitio
008  Destiny Welfringer

Bonkers

Member
No
No
No
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No
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Yes
No
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No
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No
No

Total Time
17.421
17.845

18.38
20.95
22.839
23.058

Total Time

7.838
8.166
8.189
8.318
8.407
9.352
9.821
10.374
12.85

Total Time
8.984

9.85

11.21
12.67
12.754

Total Time
23.672
27.456
30.945
31.558
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004 Jen Jarvis
001 Tami Cameron
003 Natalia Guenther

Maria
Ladybug
Gypsy

Speed Barrels Scoring - Senior

Playdate 9/21/2014

Rider

012  Sammy Douglas
008  Destiny Welfringer
004 Jen Jarvis

001 Tami Cameron
003  Natalia Guenther
Half 8 Scoring -
Playdate 9/21/2014

Rider

005 Brian Ross

007 Chelsea Damitio
010 Chance Overacker
008  Destiny Welfringer
006  Samantha Fjellstad
004 Jen Jarvis

001 Tami Cameron
003  Natalia Guenther

Horse
Cowboy
Bonkers
Maria
Ladybug
Gypsy

Senior

Horse
Milky
Mufasa
Cowboy
Bonkers
Sparky
Maria
Ladybug
Gypsy

No
No
No

Member
Yes
No
No
No
No

Member
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

32.603
33.369
39.443

Total Time
10.13
10.642
11.469
13.55
15.872

Total Time
8.408
8.803
8.863
9.461

10.571
11.323
12.265
13.853
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